
 
 
 

The  following  documentation  is  an  electronically‐
submitted  vendor  response  to  an  advertised 
solicitation  from  the  West  Virginia  Purchasing 
Bulletin  within  the  Vendor  Self‐Service  portal  at 
wvOASIS.gov.   As  part  of  the  State  of  West 
Virginia’s procurement process, and to maintain the 
transparency  of  the  bid‐opening  process,  this 
documentation  submitted online  is publicly posted 
by  the  West  Virginia  Purchasing  Division  at 
WVPurchasing.gov  with  any  other  vendor 
responses  to  this  solicitation  submitted  to  the 
Purchasing Division in hard copy format. 
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VersionSolicitation NoSolicitation ClosesDate issued

Proc Folder :

Solicitation Description :

Proc Type :

Solicitation Response

Purchasing Division
2019 Washington Street East

Charleston, WV 25305-0130
Post Office Box 50130

State of West Virginia

162343

Replacement solution for State's primary backup system

Central Purchase Order

2016-03-08

13:30:00

SR 0210 ESR03081600000004122 1

 VENDOR

000000198832

SYCOM TECHNOLOGIES LLC

FOR INFORMATION CONTACT THE BUYER

Signature X FEIN # DATE

All offers subject to all terms and conditions contained in this solicitation

FORM ID : WV-PRC-SR-001

Stephanie L Gale

(304) 558-8801
stephanie.l.gale@wv.gov
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 Line Comm Ln Desc Qty Unit Issue Unit Price Ln Total Or Contract Amount

Comm Code Manufacturer Specification Model #

Extended Description :

1 Cost of System 1.00000 JOB $1,340,695.840000 $1,340,695.84

71151106

Total Cost of New System



SyCom Technologies
(804) 262-7100
1802 Bayberry Court
 Suite 201
 Richmond, Virginia 23226 











SyCom Technologies

3/8/16
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Proc Folder:

Doc Description:

Proc Type:

Date Issued Solicitation Closes Solicitation No Version

Request for Quotation
State of West Virginia

2019 Washington Street East
Purchasing Divison

Post Office Box 50130
Charleston, WV 25305-0130

162343

Replacement solution for State's primary backup system

Central Purchase Order

2016-02-29 2016-03-08
13:30:00

CRFQ 0210 ISC1600000007 2

 BID RECEIVING LOCATION

  VENDOR                                                                                                                   

Vendor Name, Address and Telephone Number:

BID CLERK

DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION

PURCHASING DIVISION

2019 WASHINGTON ST E

CHARLESTON WV 25305

US

FORM ID : WV-PRC-CRFQ-001

All offers subject to all terms and conditions contained in this solicitation

DATEFEIN # Signature X 

FOR INFORMATION CONTACT THE BUYER

Stephanie L Gale
(304) 558-8801
stephanie.l.gale@wv.gov

54-1798697 3/8/16

       SyCom Technologies 
       1802 Bayberry Court
 Suite 201
 Richmond, Virginia 23226 
        (804) 262-7100
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 ADDITIONAL INFORMAITON:                                                                                                         

Addendum #1 issued to:

1. Provide responses to technical questions.

End of Addendum #1.

 INVOICE TO                                                                                                           SHIP TO

DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION
OFFICE OF TECHNOLOGY

1900 KANAWHA BLVD E, BLDG 5 10TH FLOOR

CHARLESTON WV25305

US

IS&C - DATA CENTER MANAGER

DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION
BLDG 6 RM B110

1900 KANAWHA BLVD E

CHARLESTON WV 25305-0135

US

 Line Comm Ln Desc Qty Unit Issue Unit Price Total Price

1 Cost of System 1.00000 JOB

Comm Code Manufacturer Specification Model #

Extended Description :

71151106

Total Cost of New System

 SCHEDULE OF EVENTS                                                                                                        

EventLine Event Date
1 Technical Questions Due 2016-02-22

$1,340,695.84

EMC






